
Fencer Name

ILLEKOVA Katerina
ILLEKOVA Michala
PROKESOVA Barbora
ROTH Annabelle

DANSICARE Mailys
MARTIN GARANCE
PARRA Emily
RODARIE CHLOE

ARNELA Lucia
GAMKE Ella
HERWIG Merle
RUSTLER Aline

ADAMS Rachael
BEARD Madeline
ELLIOTT Megan
WAGSTAFF Zoe



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 GERMANY GER
2 FRANCE FRA
3 CZECHIA CZE
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

GERMANY GER

GREAT BRITAIN GBR

CZECHIA CZE

FRANCE FRA



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00

6 RUSTLER Aline 1 1 5 5 MARTIN GARANCE 3

5 ARNELA Lucia 4 5 10 5 RODARIE CHLOE 1

4 GAMKE Ella 8 13 14 4 DANSICARE Mailys 2

6 RUSTLER Aline 7 20 19 5 RODARIE CHLOE 1

4 GAMKE Ella 3 23 25 6 MARTIN GARANCE 3

5 ARNELA Lucia 7 30 25 0 DANSICARE Mailys 2

4 GAMKE Ella 3 33 29 4 RODARIE CHLOE 1

6 RUSTLER Aline 4 37 34 5 DANSICARE Mailys 2

5 ARNELA Lucia 6 43 44 10 MARTIN GARANCE 3

Referee: KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)
Referee: SASAKI Peter (GBR)

6 ILLEKOVA Katerina DANSICARE Mailys 3

5 ILLEKOVA Michala MARTIN GARANCE 1

4 PROKESOVA Barbora RODARIE CHLOE 2

6 ILLEKOVA Katerina MARTIN GARANCE 1

4 PROKESOVA Barbora DANSICARE Mailys 3

5 ILLEKOVA Michala RODARIE CHLOE 2

4 PROKESOVA Barbora MARTIN GARANCE 1

6 ILLEKOVA Katerina RODARIE CHLOE 2

5 ILLEKOVA Michala 45 36 DANSICARE Mailys 3

Referee: DEAMER Luke (CRAWS / GBR)
Referee: SCHMIDT Friedrich (USCM / GER)



3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 5 0 0 RUSTLER Aline 6

1 ROTH Annabelle 5 10 1 1 ARNELA Lucia 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 15 4 3 GAMKE Ella 4

1 ROTH Annabelle 5 20 10 6 RUSTLER Aline 6

3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 25 11 1 GAMKE Ella 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 30 21 10 ARNELA Lucia 5

1 ROTH Annabelle 2 32 31 10 GAMKE Ella 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6 38 38 7 RUSTLER Aline 6

3 ILLEKOVA Michala 5 43 45 7 ARNELA Lucia 5

Referee: LEROUGE Frederic (CABRO / FRA)
Referee: SASAKI Peter (GBR)

3 ELLIOTT Megan 5 5 4 4 MARTIN GARANCE 6

1 ADAMS Rachael 4 9 10 6 RODARIE CHLOE 5

2 BEARD Madeline 1 10 15 5 DANSICARE Mailys 4

1 ADAMS Rachael 0 10 20 5 MARTIN GARANCE 6

3 ELLIOTT Megan 1 11 25 5 DANSICARE Mailys 4

2 BEARD Madeline 3 14 30 5 RODARIE CHLOE 5

1 ADAMS Rachael 2 16 35 5 DANSICARE Mailys 4

2 BEARD Madeline 2 18 38 3 MARTIN GARANCE 6

3 ELLIOTT Megan 9 27 42 4 RODARIE CHLOE 5

Referee: SCHMIDT Friedrich (USCM / GER)
Referee: KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)

6 BEARD Madeline 0 0 5 5 ARNELA Lucia 3

5 ELLIOTT Megan 5 5 10 5 HERWIG Merle 1

4 ADAMS Rachael 1 6 15 5 RUSTLER Aline 2

6 BEARD Madeline 0 6 20 5 HERWIG Merle 1

4 ADAMS Rachael 2 8 25 5 ARNELA Lucia 3

5 ELLIOTT Megan 4 12 30 5 RUSTLER Aline 2

4 ADAMS Rachael 9 21 34 4 HERWIG Merle 1

6 BEARD Madeline 5 26 39 5 RUSTLER Aline 2

5 ELLIOTT Megan 5 31 45 6 ARNELA Lucia 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
Referee: LEROUGE Frederic (CABRO / FRA)



6 WAGSTAFF Zoe 0 0 5 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 3

5 ELLIOTT Megan 6 6 10 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 1

4 BEARD Madeline 6 12 14 4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

6 WAGSTAFF Zoe 4 16 20 6 PROKESOVA Barbora 1

4 BEARD Madeline 0 16 25 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 3

5 ELLIOTT Megan 2 18 30 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

4 BEARD Madeline 1 19 35 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 1

6 WAGSTAFF Zoe 4 23 40 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

5 ELLIOTT Megan 5 28 45 5 ILLEKOVA Michala 3

Referee: LEROUGE Frederic (CABRO / FRA)
Referee: SCHMIDT Friedrich (USCM / GER)



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CZECHIA CZE 2 0,67 133 109 +24 Advanced
2 GERMANY GER 2 0,67 133 118 +15 Advanced
3 FRANCE FRA 2 0,67 122 115 +7 Advanced
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0 0,00 86 132 -46 Advanced



U23TWF

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)
Ref: LEROUGE Frederic (FRA)

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

CZE

GBR

FRA

GER

Ref: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
Ref: CIGANEK Jan (CZE)

1

Fence-off for Third

GBR

FRA



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00

6 ELLIOTT Megan PROKESOVA Barbora 3

5 BEARD Madeline ILLEKOVA Katerina 1

4 ADAMS Rachael ILLEKOVA Michala 2

6 ELLIOTT Megan ILLEKOVA Katerina 1

4 ADAMS Rachael PROKESOVA Barbora 3

5 BEARD Madeline ILLEKOVA Michala 2

4 ADAMS Rachael ILLEKOVA Katerina 1

6 ELLIOTT Megan ILLEKOVA Michala 2

5 BEARD Madeline 12 45 PROKESOVA Barbora 3

6 HERWIG Merle PARRA Emily 3

5 GAMKE Ella DANSICARE Mailys 1

4 ARNELA Lucia MARTIN GARANCE 2

6 HERWIG Merle DANSICARE Mailys 1

4 ARNELA Lucia PARRA Emily 3

5 GAMKE Ella MARTIN GARANCE 2

4 ARNELA Lucia DANSICARE Mailys 1

6 HERWIG Merle MARTIN GARANCE 2

5 GAMKE Ella 45 12 PARRA Emily 3

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 5 4 4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

1 HERWIG Merle 0 5 10 6 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

2 RUSTLER Aline 2 7 15 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 4

1 HERWIG Merle 8 15 20 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 10 25 23 3 PROKESOVA Barbora 4

2 RUSTLER Aline 3 28 30 7 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

1 HERWIG Merle 4 32 35 5 PROKESOVA Barbora 4

2 RUSTLER Aline 8 40 38 3 ILLEKOVA Katerina 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 45 40 2 ILLEKOVA Michala 5

Referee: FIELDING David (GBR)
Referee: LEROUGE Frederic (CABRO / FRA)



6 DANSICARE Mailys 1 1 5 5 ELLIOTT Megan 3

5 MARTIN GARANCE 4 5 10 5 ADAMS Rachael 1

4 RODARIE CHLOE 4 9 15 5 BEARD Madeline 2

6 DANSICARE Mailys 5 14 19 4 ADAMS Rachael 1

4 RODARIE CHLOE 4 18 22 3 ELLIOTT Megan 3

5 MARTIN GARANCE 2 20 24 2 BEARD Madeline 2

4 RODARIE CHLOE 7 27 29 5 ADAMS Rachael 1

6 DANSICARE Mailys 3 30 30 1 BEARD Madeline 2

5 MARTIN GARANCE 7 37 41 11 ELLIOTT Megan 3

Referee: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
Referee: CIGANEK Jan (SERMO / CZE)



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 GERMANY GER
2 CZECHIA CZE
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
4 FRANCE FRA



U23TWF
EC Praha
sobota 22. března 2025 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
CATHALAN Dominique GER Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 1
CIGANEK Jan CZE Ref: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR Ref: 1
KURFURST Michal CZE Ref: 2
LEROUGE Frederic FRA Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SASAKI Peter GBR Ref: 2
SCHMIDT Friedrich GER Ref: 3



Total entries: 4
Total participants: 4
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 4

CZE: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants


